
N class　（Aグループ）　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点
664 バーバリアン 1 30 4 27 1 30 87 1
669 CORVATSCHⅡ 2 29 1 30 6 25 84 2

6756 ZipangⅤ 3 28 2 29 4 27 84 3
6740 フォルタレーザⅡ 4 27 6 25 2 29 81 4
4821 LUMINOUS 6 25 3 28 5 26 79 5
6818 Sae Moon 7 24 5 26 7 24 74 6
3746 TALLBOY 5 26 3 28 54 7
6645 Melody 10 21 21 8
6574 GITANE Ⅴ 10 21 21 8

N class　（Bグループ）　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点
6811 Evolution Ⅴ 1 30 2 29 1 30 89 1
5406 JeReviens 9 22 4 27 3 28 77 2

- HANSE 4 27 3 28 55 3
6709 Mil Grace 1 30 30 4

- Scorpion 2 29 29 5
6690 PROMINENTE 2 29 29 5
5941 Vol de Nuit Ⅴ 3 28 28 7
2007 ZEPHYR 4 27 27 8
6803 月光Ⅻ 5 26 26 9

- AKIZUSHIMA Ⅴ 5 26 26 9
6813 Better than most 9 22 22 11
1701 MAPLE 9 22 22 11
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N class　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点
6811 Evolution Ⅴ 1 30 2 29 1 30 89 1
664 バーバリアン 3 28 8 23 3 28 79 2

6756 ZipangⅤ 6 25 6 25 7 24 74 3
669 CORVATSCHⅡ 5 26 5 26 10 21 73 4

6740 フォルタレーザⅡ 7 24 10 21 4 27 72 5
4821 LUMINOUS 10 21 7 24 9 22 67 6
5406 JeReviens 18 13 4 27 6 25 65 7
6818 Sae Moon 11 20 9 22 12 19 61 8

- HANSE 8 23 3 28 51 9
3746 TALLBOY 9 22 5 26 48 10
6709 Mil Grace 1 30 30 11

- Scorpion 2 29 29 12
6690 PROMINENTE 2 29 29 13
5941 Vol de Nuit Ⅴ 4 27 27 14
2007 ZEPHYR 8 23 23 15

- AKIZUSHIMA Ⅴ 11 20 20 16
6803 月光Ⅻ 12 19 19 17
1701 MAPLE 18 13 13 18
6813 Better than most 18 13 13 19
6574 GITANE Ⅴ 18 13 13 20
6645 Melody 18 13 13 21
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